
HI
GH

LA
ND

 D
R

CHILDERS CT.

ROSELAND CT

CAMPBELL DR

RECE CT

NORWAY AVE

PRICE CT

¬«35

SP
RI

NG
 C

T

SPENCER RD

SP
RI

NG
 ST

DU
GA

N 
ST

NORWAY AVE
WRIGHT CT

PRICE LN

WRIGHT C
T

CA
MP

BE
LL

 D
R

ARNOLD CT

CITY OF HUNTINGTON

HIGHLAND DR

50
50

04-07-55.1

04-07-55.2

04-03Q-25 04-03Q-61
04-03Q-73

04-03Q-74

04-03Q-75

04-07B-37

04-07B-52

04-07B-53

04-07B-77

04-07B-82

04-07B-83

04-07B-87

04-07B-93
04-07B-94

04-07B-95

04-07B-107

04-07B-108

06-106-2

06-106-1

04-07D-5

04-07D-6

04-07D-9

04-07D-10

04-07D-11

04-07D-11.1 04-07D-12

04-07D-23

04-07D-25

04-07D-26

04-07D-28

04-07D-32

04-07D-32.1

04-07D-40

04-07D-41

04-07D-42

04-07D-48

04-07D-51

04-07D-68

04-07D-105

04-07D-106.1

04-07F-18.4
04-07G-1

04-07G-1.2
04-07G-9

04-07G-15

06-51-181 04-07D-1

04-07-56

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 6/1/15R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Map:   07C
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  CABELL

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 100 'Scale:

04-07

04-03P 04-03R

04-07G 04-07H04-07F

04-07B

04-03Q

04-07C

Date, Map: 6/13/2022

Guyandotte DistrictTHIS DOCUMENT IS A TAX MAP: It is compiled for the purpose of taxation from
available record evidence and has not been field verified.  It is not a valid

survey plat.  The existence of data on this map does not imply any "official"
status to such data.  The Cabell County Assessor's Office assumes no liability

that might result from the inappropriate use of this document.

RESTRICTIONS: All tax maps created under the provisions of the reappraisal
legislation are the property Assessor of Cabell County, West Virginia and the
reproduction, copying, modification, distribution, or sale of any copies thereof
without the written permission of the Cabell County Assessor is prohibited by

law.


